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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22807 100.00% 189.01-190 130 0.57% 2546 11.16% 20391 89.41%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22807 100.00% 188.01-189 118 0.52% 2664 11.68% 20261 88.84%
237.01-238 3 0.01% 3 0.01% 22807 100.00% 187.01-188 129 0.57% 2793 12.25% 20143 88.32%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 3 0.01% 22804 99.99% 186.01-187 147 0.64% 2940 12.89% 20014 87.75%
235.01 - 236 1 0.00% 4 0.02% 22804 99.99% 185.01-186 136 0.60% 3076 13.49% 19867 87.11%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 4 0.02% 22803 99.98% 184.01-185 149 0.65% 3225 14.14% 19731 86.51%
233.01-234 2 0.01% 6 0.03% 22803 99.98% 183.01- 184 156 0.68% 3381 14.82% 19582 85.86%
232.01-233 6 0.03% 12 0.05% 22801 99.97% 182.01-183 148 0.65% 3529 15.47% 19426 85.18%
231.01-232 5 0.02% 17 0.07% 22795 99.95% 181.01-182 157 0.69% 3686 16.16% 19278 84.53%
230.01 - 231 9 0.04% 26 0.11% 22790 99.93% 180.01-181 154 0.68% 3840 16.84% 19121 83.84%
229.01-230 5 0.02% 31 0.14% 22781 99.89% 179.01- 180 144 0.63% 3984 17.47% 18967 83.16%
228.01-229 14 0.06% 45 0.20% 22776 99.86% 178.01-179 134 0.59% 4118 18.06% 18823 82.53%
227.01-228 15 0.07% 60 0.26% 22762 99.80% 177.01-178 126 0.55% 4244 18.61% 18689 81.94%
226.01 - 227 13 0.06% 73 0.32% 22747 99.74% 176.01-177 152 0.67% 4396 19.27% 18563 81.39%
225.01 - 226 10 0.04% 83 0.36% 22734 99.68% 175.01-176 175 0.77% 4571 20.04% 18411 80.73%
224.01-225 22 0.10% 105 0.46% 22724 99.64% 174.01-175 194 0.85% 4765 20.89% 18236 79.96%
223.01-224 13 0.06% 118 0.52% 22702 99.54% 173.01-174 194 0.85% 4959 21.74% 18042 79.11%
222.01-223 14 0.06% 132 0.58% 22689 99.48% 172.01-173 136 0.60% 5095 22.34% 17848 78.26%
221.01-222 16 0.07% 148 0.65% 22675 99.42% 171.01-172 187 0.82% 5282 23.16% 17712 77.66%
220.01 - 221 22 0.10% 170 0.75% 22659 99.35% 170.01-171 158 0.69% 5440 23.85% 17525 76.84%
219.01-220 32 0.14% 202 0.89% 22637 99.25% 169.01-170 202 0.89% 5642 24.74% 17367 76.15%
218.01-219 30 0.13% 232 1.02% 22605 99.11% 168.01- 169 173 0.76% 5815 25.50% 17165 75.26%
217.01-218 37 0.16% 269 1.18% 22575 98.98% 167.01- 168 179 0.78% 5994 26.28% 16992 74.50%
216.01 - 217 34 0.15% 303 1.33% 22538 98.82% 166.01- 167 175 0.77% 6169 27.05% 16813 73.72%
215.01-216 45 0.20% 348 1.53% 22504 98.67% 165.01- 166 184 0.81% 6353 27.86% 16638 72.95%
214.01-215 42 0.18% 390 1.71% 22459 98.47% 164.01-165 188 0.82% 6541 28.68% 16454 72.14%
213.01-214 47 0.21% 437 1.92% 22417 98.29% 163.01- 164 178 0.78% 6719 29.46% 16266 71.32%
212.01-213 53 0.23% 490 2.15% 22370 98.08% 162.01-163 194 0.85% 6913 30.31% 16088 70.54%
211.01-212 58 0.25% 548 2.40% 22317 97.85% 161.01-162 203 0.89% 7116 31.20% 15894 69.69%
210.01-211 57 0.25% 605 2.65% 22259 97.60% 160.01 - 161 195 0.86% 7311 32.06% 15691 68.80%
209.01-210 62 0.27% 667 2.92% 22202 97.35% 159.01 - 160 184 0.81% 7495 32.86% 15496 67.94%
208.01-209 68 0.30% 735 3.22% 22140 97.08% 158.01 - 159 181 0.79% 7676 33.66% 15312 67.14%
207.01 - 208 69 0.30% 804 3.53% 22072 96.78% 157.01- 158 203 0.89% 7879 34.55% 15131 66.34%
206.01 - 207 75 0.33% 879 3.85% 22003 96.47% 156.01-157 213 0.93% 8092 35.48% 14928 65.45%
205.01 - 206 77 0.34% 956 4.19% 21928 96.15% 155.01 - 156 193 0.85% 8285 36.33% 14715 64.52%
204.01 - 205 90 0.39% 1046 4.59% 21851 95.81% 154.01- 155 195 0.86% 8480 37.18% 14522 63.67%
203.01 - 204 66 0.29% 1112 4.88% 21761 95.41% 153.01- 154 186 0.82% 8666 38.00% 14327 62.82%
202.01 - 203 96 0.42% 1208 5.30% 21695 95.12% 152.01-153 201 0.88% 8867 38.88% 14141 62.00%
201.01-202 100 0.44% 1308 5.74% 21599 94.70% 151.01-152 220 0.96% 9087 39.84% 13940 61.12%
200.01 - 201 90 0.39% 1398 6.13% 21499 94.26% 150.01 - 151 221 0.97% 9308 40.81% 13720 60.16%
199.01 - 200 81 0.36% 1479 6.48% 21409 93.87% 149.01-150 211 0.93% 9519 41.74% 13499 59.19%
198.01 - 199 72 0.32% 1551 6.80% 21328 93.52% 148.01-149 227 1.00% 9746 42.73% 13288 58.26%
197.01 - 198 86 0.38% 1637 7.18% 21256 93.20% 147.01- 148 207 0.91% 9953 43.64% 13061 57.27%
196.01 - 197 102 0.45% 1739 7.62% 21170 92.82% 146.01- 147 207 0.91% 10160 44.55% 12854 56.36 %
195.01 - 196 108 0.47% 1847 8.10% 21068 92.38% 145.01- 146 214 0.94% 10374 45.49% 12647 55.45%
194.01- 195 101 0.44% 1948 8.54% 20960 91.90% 144.01-145 216 0.95% 10590 46.43% 12433 54.51%
193.01 - 194 135 0.59% 2083 9.13% 20859 91.46% 143.01- 144 185 0.81% 10775 47.24% 12217 53.57%
192.01-193 100 0.44% 2183 9.57% 20724 90.87% 142.01-143 167 0.73% 10942 47.98% 12032 52.76%

191.01- 192 17 0.51% 2300 10.08% 20624 90.43% 141.01-142 211 0.93% 11153 48.90% 11865 52.02%
190.01 - 191 116 0.51% 2416 10.59% 20507 89.92% 140.01 - 141 244 1.07% 11397 49.97% 11654 51.10%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

O
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207 0.91%
209 0.92%
215 0.94%
192 0.84%
211 0.93%
212 0.93%
187 0.82%
203 0.89%
177 0.78%
183 0.80%
177 0.78%
189 0.83%
182 0.80%
178 0.78%
196 0.86%
171 0.75%
185 0.81%
189 0.83%
180 0.79%
168 0.74%
168 0.74%
189 0.83%
198 0.87%
163 0.71%
172 0.75%
183 0.80%
170 0.75%
183 0.80%
202 0.89%
169 0.74%
163 0.71%
176 0.77%
154 0.68%
146 0.64%
168 0.74%
177 0.78%
169 0.74%
161 0.71%
166 0.73%
153 0.67%
170 0.75%
159 0.70%
193 0.85%
134 0.59%
169 0.74%
135 0.59%
169 0.74%
138 0.61%
166 0.73%
157 0.69%
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11604 50.88%
11813 51.80%
12028 52.74%
12220 53.58%
12431 54.51%
12643 55.43%
12830 56.25%
13033 57.14%
13210 57.92%
13393 58.72%
13570 59.50%
13759 60.33%
13941 61.13%
14119 61.91%
14315 62.77%
14486 63.52%
14671 64.33%
14860 65.16%
15040 65.94%
15208 66.68%
15376 67.42%
15565 68.25%
15763 69.11%
15926 69.83%
16098 70.58%
16281 71.39%
16451 72.13%
16634 72.93%
16836 73.82%
17005 74.56%
17168 75.28%
17344 76.05%
17498 76.72%
17644 77.36%
17812 78.10%
17989 78.87%
18158 79.62%
18319 80.32%
18485 81.05%
18638 81.72%
18808 82.47%
18967 83.16%
19160 84.01%
19294 84.60%
19463 85.34%
19598 85.93%
19767 86.67%
19905 87.28%
20071 88.00%
20228 88.69%
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11410 50.03%
11203 49.12%
10994 48.20%
10779 47.26%
10587 46.42%
10376 45.49%
10164 44.57%
9977 43.75%
9774 42.86%
9597 42.08%
9414 41.28%
9237 40.50%
9048 39.67%
8866 38.87%
8688 38.09%
8492 37.23%
8321 36.48%
8136 35.67%
7947 34.84%
7767 34.06%
7599 33.32%
7431 32.58%
7242 31.75%
7044 30.89%
6881 30.17%
6709 29.42%
6526 28.61%
6356 27.87%
6173 27.07%
5971 26.18%
5802 25.44%
5639 24.72%
5463 23.95%
5309 23.28%
5163 22.64%
4995 21.90%
4818 21.13%
4649 20.38%
4488 19.68%
4322 18.95%
4169 18.28%
3999 17.53%
3840 16.84%
3647 15.99%
3513 15.40%
3344 14.66%
3209 14.07%
3040 13.33%
2902 12.72%
2736 12.00%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
M 0.49%
137 0.60%
128 0.56%
138 0.61%
109 0.48%
105 0.46%
105 0.46%
100 0.44%
105 0.46%
107 0.47%
89 0.39%
90 0.39%
95 0.42%
65 0.29%
80 0.35%
72 0.32%
83 0.36%
53 0.23%
45 0.20%
54 0.24%
55 0.24%
41 0.18%
44 0.19%
50 0.22%
36 0.16%
38 0.17%
34 0.15%
34 0.15%
29 0.13%
27 0.12%
26 0.11%
20 0.09%
25 0.1%
16 0.07%
31 0.14%
17 0.07%
14 0.06%
13 0.06%
14 0.06%
10 0.04%
14 0.06%
6 0.03%
7 0.03%
9 0.04%
8 0.04%
10 0.04%
5 0.02%
5 0.02%
8 0.04%
4 0.02%
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20339 89.18%
20476 89.78%
20604 90.34%
20742 90.95%
20851 91.42%
20956 91.88%
21061 92.34%
21161 92.78%
21266 93.24%
21373 93.71%
21462 94.10%
21552 94.50%
21647 94.91%
21712 95.20%
21792 95.55%
21864 95.87%
21947 96.23%
22000 96.46%
22045 96.66%
22099 96.90%
22154 97.14%
22195 97.32%
22239 97.51%
22289 97.73%
22325 97.89%
22363 98.05%
22397 98.20%
22431 98.35%
22460 98.48%
22487 98.60%
22513 98.71%
22533 98.80%
22558 98.91%
22574 98.98%
22605 99.11%
22622 99.19%
22636 99.25%
22649 99.31%
22663 99.37%
22673 99.41%
22687 99.47%
22693 99.50%
22700 99.53%
22709 99.57%
22717 99.61%
22727 99.65%
22732 99.67%
22737 99.69%
22745 99.73%
22749 99.75%
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2579 11.31%
2468 10.82%
2331 10.22%
2203 9.66%
2065 9.05%
1956 8.58%
1851 8.12%
1746 7.66%
1646 7.22%
1541 6.76%
1434 6.29%
1345 5.90%
1255 5.50%
1160 5.09%
1095 4.80%
1015 4.45%
943 4.13%
860 3.77%
807 3.54%
762 3.34%
708 3.10%
653 2.86%
612 2.68%
568 2.49%
518 2.27%
482 2.11%
444 1.95%
410 1.80%
376 1.65%
347 1.52%
320 1.40%
294 1.29%
274 1.20%
249 1.09%
233 1.02%
202 0.89%
185 0.81%
171 0.75%
158 0.69%
144 0.63%
134 0.59%
120 0.53%

114 0.50%
107 0.47%
98 0.43%
90 0.39%
80 0.35%
75 0.33%
70 0.31%
62 0.27%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%
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22756 99.78%
22756 99.78%
22757 99.78%
22758 99.79%
22761 99.80%
22763 99.81%
22764 99.81%
22768 99.83%
22770 99.84%
22772 99.85%
22774 99.86%
22775 99.86%
22775 99.86%
22775 99.86%
22775 99.86%
22775 99.86%
22775 99.86%
22776 99.86%
22778 99.87%
22779 99.88%
22781 99.89%
22781 99.89%
22782 99.89%
22783 99.89%
22783 99.89%
22784 99.90%
22784 99.90%
22785 99.90%
22785 99.90%
22785 99.90%
22785 99.90%
22785 99.90%
22785 99.90%
22785 99.90%
22785 99.90%
22785 99.90%
22785 99.90%
22785 99.90%
22785 99.90%
22807  100.00%
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58 0.25%
51 0.22%
51 0.22%
50 0.22%
49 0.21%
46 0.20%
44 0.19%
43 0.19%
39 0.17%
37 0.16%
35 0.15%
33 0.14%
32 0.14%
32 0.14%
32 0.14%
32 0.14%
32 0.14%
32 0.14%
31 0.14%
29 0.13%
28 0.12%
26 0.11%
26 0.11%
25 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
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